
さや管ヘッダー付属品 
消音テープ 

品
　
名 

製
　
　
図 

年  

月  

日 

図
　
番 

積水化学工業 
株式会社 

PSH-028

呼び径 
適合 

PEX

単位：mm

さや管22用 

さや管22用 

さや管25用 

さや管28用 

さや管30用 

さや管36用 

10 

13 

13 

16 

16 

20

適合 

FLX

22 

22 

25 

28 

30 

36

幅 

62 

62 

67 

75 

81 

89

品　　番 

SYT1022 

SYT1322 

SYT1325 

SYT1628 

SYT1630 

SYT2036

厚み 

2 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1

長さ 

（m） 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30

さや管ヘッダー付属品 
消音テープ 

品
　
名 

強化ネット編目（凸＝0.2） 

表面層：アルミ蒸着PETフィルム 

中間層：PE製強化ネット 

発泡層：発泡PE

厚み 




